
First Name Last Name Email Country Organization Job Title

Christophe Nicodème c.nicodeme@erf.be Belgium European Union Road Federation Director General

Elena
NAVAJAS 

CAWOOD
elena.navajas-cawood@ec.europa.eu Belgium

European Commission - Joint 

Research Centre
Scientific Officer

Iuliana Lupu iuliana.lupu@ec.europa.eu Belgium European Comission

MARCELO DE DONATO MARCELO.DONATO3@GMAIL.COM Brazil ANTAQ Especialista

Michel Weber michel.weber@antaq.gov.br Brazil
Antaq - Agência Nacional de 

Transportes Aquaviários
Especialista em Regulação

VANESSA SANTOS vanssantos@gmail.com Brazil ANTT Specialist in Regulation

Mario Lapointe mario.lapointe@tc.gc.ca Canada Transport Canada Executive Director

Robert Larmour robert.larmour@statcan.gc.ca Canada Statistics Canada
Aviation Statistics Program 

Manager

ANA PEZO APEZO@MTT.GOB.CL Chile
MINISTERIO DE TRANSPORTE  Y 

TELECOMUNICACIONES

COORDINADORA 

TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE

Jeannette Lardé jeannette.larde@un.org Chile ECLAC

Silvana Bettina
Sánchez Di 

Domenico
silvana.sanchez@cepal.org Chile ECLAC Consultant

Erki Saluveer erki.saluveer@positium.com Estonia Positium CEO

Kaisa Vent kaisa.vent@positium.com Estonia Positium

Piret Pukk piret.pukk@stat.ee Estonia Statistics Estonia Leading Analyst

Matti Kokkonen matti.kokkonen@stat.fi Finland Statistics Finland Senior Statistician

Sami Lahtinen sami.lahtinen@stat.fi Finland Statistics Finland Senior Statistician

Felipe Saavedra fsaavedra@minrel.gob.cl France
Chilean embassy permanent 

representative at the OECD

Alexandre Santacreu santacreu@gmail.com France International Transport Forum/OECD Policy Analyst

Aurélie KOPACZ aurelie.kopacz@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Data Officer

Camille Combe camille.combe@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD
Junior Transport Innovation 

Analyst

Changgi Lee changgi.lee@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Dominic Streuber dominic.streuber@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Trainee

Dominique Bouquet dominique.bouquet@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Elisabeth Windisch elisabeth.windisch@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Guineng Chen guineng.chen@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Team Lead

Jagoda Egeland jagoda.egeland@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Jari Kauppila jari.kauppila@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

MAGDALENA
OLCZAK-

RANCITELLI
Magdalena.OLCZAK@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD manager
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Malithi Fernando malithi.fernando@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Mallory Trouvé mallory.trouve@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Policy Analyst & Modeller

Maria
Santos 

Alfageme
maria.santosalfageme@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Research Officer

Mario BARRETO mario.barreto@wanadoo.fr France International Transport Forum/OECD

Nori Sakurai Norihiko.SAKURAI@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Policy Analyst

Rachele Poggi rachele.poggi@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Statistician

Sunghoon LEE Sunghoon.LEE@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Policy Liaison Officer

Vatsalya Sohu vatsalya.sohu@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD Research Officer

Wei-Shiuen Ng wei-shiuen.ng@itf-oecd.org France International Transport Forum/OECD

Charline Babet charline.babet@developpement-durable.gouv.fr France Ministry of Transport

Alice Favre favre@uic.org France UIC-International Union of Railways Head of the statistics unit

Vincent Vu vu@uic.org France UIC-International Union of Railways Director Institutional Relations

Jan Klinge Jan.Klinge@destatis.de Germany Statistisches Bundesamt Wissenschaftlicher Mitarbeiter

Markus Sigismund markus.sigismund@bmvi.bund.de Germany
Federal Ministry of Transport and 

Digital Infrastructure

Deputy Head of Division G13 

Forecast,  Statistics and 

Special Surveys

Sarah Bohnensteffen sarah.bohnensteffen@destatis.de Germany Federal Statistical Office Germany

Yannik Buhl yannik.buhl@destatis.de Germany Destatis

Tibor VINCZE tibor.vincze@ksh.hu Hungary Hungarian Central Statistical Office statistician

Toth Gabor Gabor.Toth@ksh.hu Hungary HCSO statistician

TP Sankar tpsankar@teri.res.in India TERI Sr Fellow

Noreen Dorgan noreen.dorgan@cso.ie Ireland Central Statistics Office Transport section manager

Malky Ben david Malky32@gmail.com Israel

Yael Klejman Yaelkl@cbs.gov.il Israel ICBS

Giovanna Astori astori@istat.it Italy ISTAT researcher

Gulmira Karaulova anara_77@bk.ru Kazakhstan National Bureau of Statistics
Director of Services and 

Energy Statistics Department

Maja Roginska m.roginska@eib.org Luxembourg European Investment Bank Senior Transport Economist

Alain GALLAIS alain.gallais@ec.europa.eu Luxembourg Eurostat,  unit E3 (transport statistics) Seconded National Expert

EVANGELIA ALEXANDRAKI evangelia.ford-alexandraki@ec.europa.eu Luxembourg Eurostat,  unit E3 (transport statistics)

Klaus Volmich klaus.volmich@ec.europa.eu Luxembourg Eurostat,  unit E3 (transport statistics) Administrator

Nikolaos Roubanis Nikolaos.Roubanis@ec.europa.eu Luxembourg Eurostat,  unit E3 (transport statistics) Head of Unit

Stephen Camilleri stephen.j.camilleri@transport.gov.mt Malta
Transport Malta - Civil Aviation 

Directorate
Senior Manager

Hermine Molnar HMNR@cbs.nl Netherlands CBS Senior Statistic researcher

Tatjana Stojanovska tatjana.stojanovska@stat.gov.mk
North 

Macedonia
State Statistical Office

Head of the department for 

environment,  energy and 

transport



Christina Lyle cly@ssb.no Norway Statistics Norway Senior Adviser

Geir Martin  Pilskog Geir.Pilskog@ssb.no Norway Statistics Norway Senior Adviser

Bárbara Veloso barbara.veloso@ine.pt Portugal Statistics Portugal

Cristina Neves cristina.neves@ine.pt Portugal Statistics Portugal Director

Julia Cravo julia.cravo@ine.pt Portugal INE-National Statistics Institute Diretora Serviço

Peter Kurenkov petrkurenkov@mail.ru Russia Russian university of transport (MIIT) Professor

Tatyana Smirnova SmirnovaTA@gks.ru Russia Rosstat

Lucia Horvátová lucia.horvatova@mindop.sk Slovakia Ministry of Transport and Construction

Alenka Škafar alenka.skafar@gov.si Slovenia Statistical Office

Apolonija Oblak Flander apolonija.oblak@gov.si Slovenia Statistical Office

Gregor Zupan gregor.zupan@gov.si Slovenia Statistical Office

Henrik Petterson henrik.petterson@trafa.se Sweden Transport analysis Senior statistician/analyst

Sofie Orrling sofie.orrling@trafa.se Sweden Transport Analysis Head of Division

alex blackburn blackburnA@un.org Switzerland UNECE Statistician

Alexandra QUANDT alexandra.quandt@bfs.admin.ch Switzerland Federal Statistics Office Scientific Officer

Jean-Marc Pittet jean-marc.pittet@bfs.admin.ch Switzerland Federal Statistical Office

Julia Funk julia.funk@outlook.com Switzerland International Road Federation

Suleyman Caldag suleyman.caldag@dhmi.gov.tr Turkey DHMI Manager

Yusuf Emre ALBAYRAK yemre.albayrak@uab.gov.tr Turkey
Republic of Turkey Ministry of 

Transport and Infrastructure
Statistician

Oleksandr Pidlisnyi alexsandrp@ukr.net Ukraine State Statistics Service Chief Specialist

Oleksii Myslinskiy O.Myslinskiy@ukrstat.gov.ua Ukraine State Statistics Service of Ukraine

Deputy Director of Short-Term 

Statistics Directorate-Head of 

Division of Service Statistics

Jack Stanley jack.stanley@dft.gov.uk
United 

Kingdom
Department for Transport

Head of Borders,  International 

and Air Resilience Statistics

Patricia Hu patricia.hu@dot.gov United States Bureau of Transportation Statistics Director,  BTS

Ronald Jansen jansen1@un.org United States United Nations Assistant Director

Abdougafir Mirzakhidov a.mirzaxidov@stat.uz Uzbekistan
State Committee of the Republic of 

Uzbekistan on Statistics

Head of the Service Industry 

Statistics Department

Azizkhon Ikramov gks@stat.uz Uzbekistan
State Committee of the Republic of 

Uzbekistan on Statistics

Chief Specialist of the 

Department of Statistical 

Observations of Housing 

Improvement of the 

Department of Statistics of the 

Service Sector



Akrom Sultanov a.sultanov@stat.uz Uzbekistan
State Committee of the Republic of 

Uzbekistan on Statistics

Head of the Office for 

Monitoring and Coordination of 

the Open Data Portal

Linh La linhlatra@gmail.com Vietnam
Transport Development and Strategy 

Institute,  Ministry of Transport
Transport researcher

shohboz@mail.ru State Statistics Committee


